Elite Men - Keirin

PI. Bip
1 76
2 20
3 10
4 21
5 75
6 56
7 42
8 57
9 35

10 71

11 77

12 43

13 19

13 23

13 36

13 37

13 39

13 70

19 11

19 24

19 55

19 65

19 80
19 99

25 7

25 47

25 48

25 62

25 68

DSQ 9
DSQ 38

Disqualification:

UCI-Code
CZE19880829
POL19900220
AUT 19850726
POL19850323
CZE19851204

ITA19881231
GER19890112
ITA19891218
GER19890505
CZE19900717
CZE19890329
GER19901122
POL19910930
POL19910704
GER19910714
GER19910203
GER19890615
CZE19851208
AUT 19860304
POL19870425
ITA19910406
HUN19900703
SVK19900626
SUI19860812
AUT 19900729
SUI19831230
SUI19840603
HUN19910128
HUN19900320
AUT19910411
GER19900226

Grand Prix Vienna

2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Result
Name Cat Team
Spicka Denis u23 DUKLA BRNO
DREJGIER Grzegorz u23 POLAND
SELZER Clemens Am AUSTRIA
KUCZYNSKI  Kamil Elite POLAND
Ptacnik Adam Elite DUKLA BRNO
Ceci Luca Elite Team ltaly
RACKWITZ Daniel u23 Mecklenburg/Vorp.
Ceci Francesco uz23 Team ltaly
KANZLER Paul u23 Team Brandenburg
Feiferlik Martin u23 DUKLA BRNO
Vojta Lubomir Elite DUKLA BRNO
SCHRODER Marc uz23 Mecklenburg/Vorp.
BLASZCZYK  Amadeusz u23 POLAND
MAKSEL Krzysztof u23 POLAND
BALZER Erik u23 Team Brandenburg
REINELT Alexander uz23 Team Brandenburg
PLOHMANN Rico u23 RSC Cottbus
Ditzel Filip Elite DUKLA BRNO
TAZREITER Georg Elite AUSTRIA
SZYMANEK Krzysztof Elite POLAND
Catellini Valerio u23 Team lItaly
SZALONTAY  Sandor u23 HUNGARY
Rohori Michal u23 CK DUKLA BRATISLVA
JANSEN David Elite Team Sprint Schweiz
GELOSKY Lukas u23 AUSTRIA
DENNLER Simon Elite Team Sprint Schweiz
FURRER Felix Elite Team Sprint Schweiz
JUHASZ Balazs Elite HUNGARY
VERES Adam u23 HUNGARY
IMREK Christopher u23 AUSTRIA
KARNER Johann u23 RSC Cottbus

Numbers 9, 38 - " qualified to Keirin 1st Round Repechage but did not start"

UCI Commissaire: Z. TORZSOK (HUN)
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Grand Prix Vienna
2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Results
Keirin Elite Men
# Bib Code Name Club Categ Run 1 Run 2 Run 3
Final1-6 11.239 - 64.06 km/h
1. 76 CZE19880829 Spicka Denis DUKLA BRNO u23 11.239
2. 20 POL19900220 DREJGIER Grzegorz POLAND u23
3. 10 AUT19850726 SELZER Clemens AUSTRIA Am
4. 21 POL19850323 KUCZYNSKI Kamil POLAND Elite
5. 75 CZE19851204 Ptacnik Adam DUKLA BRNO Elite
6. 56 ITA19881231 Ceci Luca Team Italy u23
Final 7 - 12 10.884 - 66.15 km/h
7. 42 GER19890112 RACKWITZ Daniel Mecklenburg/Vorp. u23 10.884
8. 57 ITA19891218 Ceci Francesco Team Italy u23
9. 35 GER19890505 KANZLER Paul Team Brandenburg u23
10. 71 CZE19900717 Feiferlik Martin DUKLA BRNO u23
11. 77 CZE19890329 Vojta Lubomir DUKLA BRNO Elite
12. 43 GER19901122 SCHRODER Marc Mecklenburg/Vorp. u23

UCI Commissaire: Z. TORZSOK (HUN)
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Grand Prix Vienna

2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Results
Keirin Elite Men

# Bib Code Name Club Categ Run 1 Run 3

1/2 Final Heat 1 11.143 - 64.61 km/h
1. 10 AUT19850726 SELZER Clemens AUSTRIA Am
2 76 CZE19880829 Spicka Denis DUKLA BRNO u23
3 21 POL19850323 KUCZYNSKI Kamil POLAND Elite
4. 57 ITA19891218  Ceci Francesco Team ltaly u23
5 35 GER19890505 KANZLER Paul Team Brandenburg u23
6 71 CZE19900717 Feiferlik Martin DUKLA BRNO u23

1/2 Final Heat 2 11.154 - 64.55 km/h
1. 75 CZE19851204 Ptacnik Adam DUKLA BRNO Elite
2 56 ITA19881231 Ceci Luca Team Italy u23
3 20 POL19900220 DREJGIER Grzegorz POLAND u23
4. 77 CZE19890329 Vojta Lubomir DUKLA BRNO Elite
5 43 GER19901122 SCHRODER Marc Mecklenburg/Vorp. u23
6 42 GER19890112 RACKWITZ Daniel Mecklenburg/Vorp. u23

UCI Commissaire: Z. TORZSOK (HUN)
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Grand Prix Vienna
2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Results
Keirin Elite Men
# Bib Code Name Club Categ Run 1 Run 2 Run 3
Repechage Heat 1 11.084 - 64.96 km/h
1. 42 GER19890112 RACKWITZ Daniel Mecklenburg/Vorp. u23 11.084
2. 23 POL19910704 MAKSEL Krzysztof POLAND u23
3. 99 SUI19860812  JANSEN David Team Sprint Schweiz Elite
DNS 38 GER19900226 KARNER Johann RSC Cottbus u23
Repechage Heat 2 11.328 - 63.56 km/h
1. 76 CZE19880829 Spicka Denis DUKLA BRNO u23 11.328
2 37 GER19910203 REINELT Alexander Team Brandenburg u23
3. 65 HUN19900703 SZALONTAY Sandor HUNGARY u23
4 48 SUI19840603 FURRER Felix Team Sprint Schweiz Elite
Repechage Heat 3 11.523 - 62.48 km/h
1. 71 CZE19900717 Feiferlik Martin DUKLA BRNO u23 11.523
2 70 CZE19851208 Ditzel Filip DUKLA BRNO Elite
3. 7 AUT19900729 GELOSKY Lukas AUSTRIA u23
4 80 SVK19900626 Rohon Michal CK DUKLA BRATISLVA u23
Repechage Heat 4 11.826 - 60.88 km/h
1. 77 CZE19890329 Vojta Lubomir DUKLA BRNO Elite
2 36 GER19910714 BALZER Erik Team Brandenburg u23
3. 55 ITA19910406 Catellini Valerio Team Italy u23
4 62 HUN19910128 JUHASZ Balazs HUNGARY Elite
DNS 9 AUT19910411 IMREK Christopher AUSTRIA u23
Repechage Heat 5
1. 20 POL19900220 DREJGIER Grzegorz POLAND u23 11.432
2 39 GER19890615 PLOHMANN Rico RSC Cottbus u23
3. 11 AUT19860304 TAZREITER Georg AUSTRIA Elite
4 68 HUN19900320 VERES Adam HUNGARY u23
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Grand Prix Vienna ~ 2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Results
Keirin Elite Men
# Bib Code Name Club Categ Run 1 Run 2 Run 3
Repechage Heat 6 11.468 - 62.78 km/h

1. 10 AUT19850726 SELZER Clemens AUSTRIA Am 11.468

2 19 POL19910930 BLASZCZYK Amadeusz POLAND u23

3. 24 POL19870425 SZYMANEK Krzysztof POLAND Elite

4 47 SUI19831230 DENNLER Simon Team Sprint Schweiz Elite

UCI Commissaire: Z. TORZSOK (HUN)
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Grand Prix Vienna
2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Results
Keirin Elite Men

# Bib Code Name Club Categ Run 1 Run 2 Run 3

First Round Heat 1 10.959 - 65.70 km/h
1. 35 GER19890505 KANZLER Paul Team Brandenburg u23 10.959
2 38 GER19900226 KARNER Johann RSC Cottbus u23
3 65 HUN19900703 SZALONTAY Sandor HUNGARY u23
4. 7 AUT19900729 GELOSKY Lukas AUSTRIA u23
5 9 AUT19910411 IMREK Christopher AUSTRIA u23

First Round Heat 2 10.827 - 66.50 km/h
1. 43 GER19901122 SCHRODER Marc Mecklenburg/Vorp. u23
2 76 CZE19880829 Spicka Denis DUKLA BRNO u23
3 71 CZE19900717  Feiferlik Martin DUKLA BRNO u23
4. 62 HUN19910128 JUHASZ Balazs HUNGARY Elite
5 68 HUN19900320 VERES Adam HUNGARY u23

First Round Heat 3 10.749 - 66.98 km/h
1. 75 CZE19851204 Ptacnik Adam DUKLA BRNO Elite 10.749
2 70 CZE19851208 Ditzel Filip DUKLA BRNO Elite
3 77 CZE19890329 Vojta Lubomir DUKLA BRNO Elite
4. 11 AUT19860304 TAZREITER Georg AUSTRIA Elite
5 47 SUI19831230 DENNLER Simon Team Sprint Schweiz Elite

First Round Heat 4 11.063 - 65.08 km/h
1. 21 POL19850323 KUCZYNSKI Kamil POLAND Elite 11.063
2 55 ITA19910406 Catellini Valerio Team lItaly u23
3 39 GER19890615 PLOHMANN Rico RSC Cottbus u23
4. 24 POL19870425 SZYMANEK Krzysztof POLAND Elite
5 99 SUI19860812  JANSEN David Team Sprint Schweiz Elite

First Round Heat 5 11.185 - 64.37 km/h
1. 57 ITA19891218 Ceci Francesco Team Italy u23
2 20 POL19900220 DREJGIER Grzegorz POLAND u23
3 10 AUT19850726 SELZER Clemens AUSTRIA Am
4. 23 POL19910704 MAKSEL Krzysztof POLAND u23
5 48 SUI19840603 FURRER Felix Team Sprint Schweiz Elite
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Grand Prix Vienna ~ 2010 UCI Track Cycling IM 2

Results
Keirin Elite Men
# Bib Code Name Club Categ Run 1 Run 2 Run 3
First Round Heat 6 11.057 - 65.12 km/h
1. 56 ITA19881231 Ceci Luca Team ltaly u23
2 19 POL19910930 BLASZCZYK Amadeusz POLAND u23
3 42 GER19890112 RACKWITZ Daniel Mecklenburg/Vorp. u23
4. 37 GER19910203 REINELT Alexander Team Brandenburg u23
5 80 SVK19900626 Rohon Michal CK DUKLA BRATISLVA u23
6 36 GER19910714 BALZER Erik Team Brandenburg u23

UCI Commissaire: Z. TORZSOK (HUN)
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